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SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

MEDICAL SCIENCES, CHALAKKA

FIRST MBBS 2019 BATCH
TEACHING SCHEDULE
DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY
01-02-2020 Sat 9-10am |General Physiology Dr Nithi Varghese
Tntroduction- Thyroid hormones and
03-02-2020 | Mon 9-10am |biosynthesis Dr Indira Kumari K R
04-02-2020 Tue 8-9am |Regulation and actions of thyroid hormones Dr Reena Alexander
05-02-2020 Wed 9-10am  |Actions of thyroid hormones Dr Reena Alexander
06-02-2020 Thu g-9am |Disorders of thyroid hormones Dr Arun K Prakash
- :;izr;t;e and discuss the physiology of high O Reens A;éxander'
07-02-2020 Fri
11-12noon |Clinical aspects of thyroid disorders General Medicine
10-02-2020 Mon g-9am |Cerebral circulation Dr Arun K Prakash
11-02-2020 Tue 8-9am |Coronary circulation Dr Nithi Varghese
12-02-2020 Wed 9-10am |Introduction to CNS Dr Indira Kumari KR
13-02-2020 Thu 8.9am |Splanchnic & cutaneous circulation Dr Arun K Prakash
14-02-2020 Fri
3-4pm  |Endocrine Dr Nithi Varghese
10-11am |CNS - Synapse Dr Indira Kumari KR
15-02-2020 Sat 11-12noon |Artificial respiration, Oxygen therapy Dr Reena Alexander
1-4pm  |AETCOM L
17-02-2020 Mon g8-9am  |CNS - Synapse Dr Indira Kumari KR
18:02-2020 Tue 8-9am Z?:\fnﬁ:;?f;?ivdi E:fep;:';gdvspnoea — Dr Reena Alexander
19-02-2020 Wed 9-10am |Capillary circulation Dr Arun K Prakash
20-02-2020 Thu 8-9am |Endocrine Dr Nithi Varghese
22-02-2020 Exchanged to 14/03/2020
24-02-2020 Mon g-9am |Calcium Dr Reena Alexander
25-02-2020 Tue 8-9am |Endocrine Dr Nithi Varghese
26-02-2020 Wed 9-10am |Space Physiology Dr Arun K Prakash
27-02-2020 Thu 8-9am  |CNS - Synapse Dr Indira Kumari KR
28-02-2020 Fri ' ¥
3-4pm  |Exercise Physiology Dr Arun K Prakash
29-02-2020 Sat 10-12noon TEST PAPER
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DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, CHALAKKA

FIRST MBBS 2019 BATCH
PRACTICAL SCHEDULE
DATE DAY TIME TOPIC BATCH FACULTY
03-02-2020f Mon 10-12noon ECG C&D Dr Arun K Prakash
04-02-2020 Tue 10-12noon ECG A&B Dr Arun K Prakash
05-02-2020| Wed 10-12noon Arterial Pulse C&D Dr Arun K Prakash
06-02-2020 Thu 10-12noon Arterial Pulse A&B Dr Arun K Prakash
10-02-2020 Mon 2-4PM Examination of Abdomen C&D Dr Arun K Prakash
11-02-2020 Tue 2-4PM Examination of Abdomen A&B Dr Arun K Prakash
12-02-2020| Wed 2-4PM Examination of Abdomen C&D Dr Rosme David
13-02-2020 Thu 2-4PM FExamination of Abdomen A&B Dr Rosme David
17-02-2020 Mon 2-4PM Small GI‘OI.I]J Discussion C&D ALL FACULTY
18-02-2020 Tue 2-4PM Small GI'OUp Discussion A&B ALL FACULTY
19-02-2020 Wed 2-4PM Small Group Discussion c&D ALL FACULTY
20-02-2020 Thu 2-4PM Small Group Discussion A&B ALL FACULTY
Hicher function & Sensory system
24-02-2020f Mon 2-4PM & 10 - oLy 855 C&D Dr Arun K Prakash
examination
i ] Sens t _
25-02-2020| Tue 2-4PM Higher function & Sensory system | = » g g | pr Arun K Prakash
examination
Higher function & Sensory system
26-02-2020 Wed 2-4PM examination(Revision) C&D Dr Ahana Salam
Higher function & Sensory system
27-02-2020 Thu 2-4PM examination(Revision) A&B Dr Ahana Salam
lo @ doralgear

Dr Indira Kumari K R, Professor & HOD, Dept. of Physiology
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